
 
 
Member Financial Commitments 
 

Activity Time Frame Amount 

Dues (including lunches) July/Aug 

Oct/Nov 

Jan/Feb 

Apr/May 

$170 

$170 

$170 

$170 

The Rotary Foundation Sep/Mar $140 (suggested) 

Big Game Raffle Jul/Aug $100 (sell 5 tickets) 

Christmas Raffle Oct/Nov $40 (sell 2 sheets) 

Fun Fines/Happy Bucks Weekly $1.00 

50/50 raffle Weekly $1 to $5  

Installation Banquet June $40 
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